
COMM NW COR OF SEC, S 5 DEG W 12
SW COR OF KAL-WAY S/D, ALSO BEIN
RUN E 1369.77 FT, S 5 DEG W 323.

HOSTETLER JANET S
116 SW LARRYANNS GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

32-3S-16-02422-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

32316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/23/2023 KS 4.54 49,940 0 0 49,940

STANDARD
3

121,471
10,974
49,940

182,385
84,552
97,833

HX HB 51,411
46,422

182,385
0

182,385

0880/0811 5/10/1999 WD Q V 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

M SMITH

LAWRENCE & ANNETTE 

0570/0654 8/01/1985 WD Q V 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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15760 M H 125 07/09/1999

HX Base Yr

116 SW LARRYANNS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,029 115.8000 108.85 220,857 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1984

BAS 1,984 100 1,984 118,777

USP 128 35 45 2,694

2,112 2,029 121,471

BAS= W31 USP= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W33 S31 E64 N31$.

BAS

31

33

31

64

31

USP 8

16

8

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.50 5.50 90 1999 1999 3 90 1,426

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 18 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 900

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 8 64.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 448

10,974

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.54 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 49,940


